REGISTRATION FORM

There is a $200.00 non-refundable registration fee per
medical professional. The registration fee is waived for
residents. Make checks payable to_Arkansas Society of
Otolaryngology or you can pay online at asohns.org Return
this form and the registration fee by October 1, 2022.

First Name:

Last Name:

Organization:

Address:

City: State: Zip:
Phone: Fax:

E-mail:

Credentials: MD DO PhD Other
ACTIVITIES

Friday, November 4
Wine & Cheese Reception

(*The registration fee includes the physician and one adult
guest and children under the age of 16 for the Friday evening
reception. Additional guests are $20/person.)

__ Member Spouse/Guest*

__ Children (ages)

Saturday, November 5
Arkansas Business Meeting/Lunch
Attending (Members Only)

Dinner (# attending) $20 per adult

Member Spouse/Guest
Children (ages)
$ Total fees for Saturday’s dinner
$ Total Amount Due

| will attend Saturday’s Sessions

| will attend Sunday’s Sessions

Mail payment and registration form to: Brenda Speed
4301 W. Markham, slot 543

Little Rock, AR 72205

or pay online at http://asohns.org

TARGET AUDIENCE & OBJECTIVES

This course is designed to present current information
on the diagnosis and management of selected diseases
commonly seen by Arkansas otolaryngologists.

At the conclusion of this activity, the participant will be able

to:

Accurately diagnose and manage patients presenting
with sinonasal disorders.

Discuss new treatments for chronic sinusitis, nasal
polyps, and nasal congestion.

Differentiate between pediatric and adult sinusitis,
including diagnosis and treatment.

Consider the office-based treatments of sinonasal
disorders.

Access the treatment options for pediatric vocal cord
paralysis.

The Arkansas Society
of Otolaryngology
Head and Neck
Surgery Conference

November 4-6, 2022
Oaklawn Racing Casino Resort
Hot Springs, Arkansas

Jointly Provided By

University of Arkansas for Medical Sciences
College of Medicine

Arkansas Society of Otolaryngology -
Head and Neck Surgery




AGENDA
Saturday, November 5, 2022

7:30 a.m.
8:10 a.m.

8:15 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

9:50 a.m.
9:55a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:00 a.m.
11:05 a.m.

11:50 a.m.
11:55 a.m.

Noon
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Breakfast in the Exhibitor’s Hall

Welcome/Introduction
Patrick Fraley, M.D., Moderator

“Office-based Treatments
of CRSWNP”
Martin Citardi, M.D.

Question and Answer

“Pediatric Sinus Disease”
Nate Page, M.D.

Question and Answer
Break in the Exhibitor’s Hall

“Odotongenic Sinusitis”
Alissa Kanaan, M.D.

Question and Answer

Difficult to Treat CRS Panel Discussion
Martin Citardi, M.D. (moderator) Jeffrey
P Kirsch, M.D., Alissa Kanaan, M.D.

Nate Page, MD

Question and Answer
Adjourn

Lunch and Business Meeting
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AGENDA
Sunday, November 6, 2022

7:30 a.m.
8:10 a.m.
8:15 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:05 a.m.

9:50 a.m.
9:55 a.m.
10:15 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:05 a.m.

11:50 a.m.

11:55 a.m.

Breakfast in the Exhibitor’s Hall
Welcome/Introduction

“Aspirin Exacerbated Respiratory Disease”
Teri Jeffers, M.D.

Question & Answer

“Surgical Navigation: Past, Present,
and Future”
Martin J. Citardi, M.D.

Question & Answer
Break in the Exhibitor’s Hall

“Surgical Management of Pediatric Vocal
Cord Paralysis”
Nate Page, M.D.

Question & Answer

The Treatment of the Nasal Valve
Patrick Fraley, MD

Question & Answer

Adjourn
embe O
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ACCOMMODATIONS

A block of rooms at a special rate are available at The
Oaklawn Racing Casino Resort in Hot Springs until
September 14, 2022. Please reserve your room by
calling 501-623-4411. Refer to Booking ID# 1184-1.



