# **REGISTRATION FORM**

There is a **\$200.00 non-refundable registration fee** per medical professional. The registration fee is waived for residents. Make checks payable to <u>Arkansas Society of</u> <u>Otolaryngology</u> or you can pay online at **asohns.org Return this form and the registration fee by October 1, 2022.** 

First Name:				
Last Name:				
Organization:				
Address:				
City:		_ State:	Zip:	
Phone:		Fax:		
E-mail:				
Credentials: MD	DO	PhD	Other	

#### ACTIVITIES

#### Friday, November 4 Wine & Cheese Reception

(\*The registration fee includes the physician and one adult guest and children under the age of 16 for the Friday evening reception. Additional quests are \$20/person.)

1000000101111110101	cional gabore	
Member		Spouse/Guest*
Children	(ages)	

#### Saturday, November 5

Arkansas Business Meeting/Lunch \_\_\_\_\_ Attending (Members Only)

#### **Dinner (# attending)** \$20 per adult

Member	Spouse/Guest
Children (ages)	

\$\_\_\_\_\_Total fees for Saturday's dinner

Total Amount Due

I will attend Saturday's Sessions\_\_\_\_\_

I will attend Sunday's Sessions\_\_\_\_\_

Mail payment and registration form to: Brenda Speed 4301 W. Markham, slot 543 Little Rock, AR 72205 or pay online at http://asohns.org

### **TARGET AUDIENCE & OBJECTIVES**

This course is designed to present current information on the diagnosis and management of selected diseases commonly seen by Arkansas otolaryngologists.

At the conclusion of this activity, the participant will be able to:

- Accurately diagnose and manage patients presenting with sinonasal disorders.
- Discuss new treatments for chronic sinusitis, nasal polyps, and nasal congestion.
- Differentiate between pediatric and adult sinusitis, including diagnosis and treatment.
- Consider the office-based treatments of sinonasal disorders.
- Access the treatment options for pediatric vocal cord paralysis.

# The Arkansas Society of Otolaryngology Head and Neck Surgery Conference



# November 4-6, 2022

Oaklawn Racing Casino Resort Hot Springs, Arkansas

#### Jointly Provided By

University of Arkansas for Medical Sciences College of Medicine

Arkansas Society of Otolaryngology – Head and Neck Surgery

## AGENDA

Saturday, November 5, 2022

7:30 a.m.	Breakfast in the Exhibitor's Hall
8:10 a.m.	Welcome/Introduction Patrick Fraley, M.D., Moderator
8:15 a.m.	<b>"Office-based Treatments of CRSwNP"</b> Martin Citardi, M.D.
9:00 a.m.	Question and Answer
9:05 a.m.	<b>"Pediatric Sinus Disease"</b> Nate Page, M.D.
9:50 a.m.	Question and Answer
9:55 a.m.	Break in the Exhibitor's Hall
10:15 a.m.	<b>"Odotongenic Sinusitis"</b> Alissa Kanaan, M.D.
11:00 a.m.	Question and Answer
11:05 a.m.	<b>Difficult to Treat CRS Panel Discussion</b> Martin Citardi, M.D. (moderator) Jeffrey P. Kirsch, M.D., Alissa Kanaan, M.D. Nate Page, MD
11:50 a.m.	Question and Answer
11:55 a.m.	Adjourn
Noon	Lunch and Business Meeting



## AGENDA

Sunday, November 6, 2022

7:30 a.m.	Breakfast in the Exhibitor's Hall
8:10 a.m.	Welcome/Introduction
8:15 a.m.	<b>"Aspirin Exacerbated Respiratory Disease"</b> Teri Jeffers, M.D.
9:00 a.m.	Question & Answer
9:05 a.m.	<b>"Surgical Navigation: Past, Present, and Future"</b> Martin J. Citardi, M.D.
9:50 a.m.	Question & Answer
9:55 a.m.	Break in the Exhibitor's Hall
10:15 a.m.	"Surgical Management of Pediatric Vocal Cord Paralysis" Nate Page, M.D.
11:00 a.m.	Question & Answer
11:05 a.m.	<b>The Treatment of the Nasal Valve</b> Patrick Fraley, MD
11:50 a.m.	Question & Answer
11:55 a.m.	Adjourn

# ACTIVITIES

Friday, November 5, 2022

6 - 8:00 p.m. Wine and Cheese Reception Oaklawn Racing Casino Resort

Saturday, November 6, 2022

Noon	Luncheon and business meeting
	Oaklawn Racing Casino Resort
6:30 p.m.	<b>Dinner</b> (location to be announced)

# GUEST SPEAKERS AND PANELISTS

Martin Citardi, M.D., FACS McGovern Medical School The University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston Department of Otorhinolaryngology-Head & Neck Surgery

**Teri Jeffers, M.D.** Four Seasons Allergy & Asthma Clinic *Little Rock, Arkansas* 

#### Alissa Kanaan, M.D. University of Arkansas for Medical Sciences Department of Otolaryngology – Head and Neck Surgery

#### Patrick Fraley, M.D.

University of Arkansas for Medical Sciences Department of Otolaryngology-Head & Neck Surgery

Jeffrey Kirsch, M.D., FACS University of Arkansas for Medical Sciences Department of Otolaryngology-Head & Neck Surgery

Nate Page, M.D. Phoenix Children's Medical Group Phoenix, Arizona

# ACCOMMODATIONS

A block of rooms at a special rate are available at The Oaklawn Racing Casino Resort in Hot Springs until **September 14, 2022**. Please reserve your room by calling **501-623-4411**. Refer to **Booking ID# 1184-1**.